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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyla Cruz338
Gymnastics Elite

9.600 9.550 9.2009.100 37.450
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Marly Estebes337
Gymnastics Elite

9.250 9.000 9.3508.850 36.450
6 3T 5 2 2 

2 

Rabia Kurt340
Infinity

8.950 9.000 8.9509.150 36.050
13T 3T 1 8 3 

3 

Andie Caddel343
RSA

8.950 8.925 9.1509.000 36.025
13T 7 3 5 4 

4 

Isabel Peralta339
Infinity

9.400 8.950 8.8508.700 35.900
3 5T 7T 9T 5 

5 

Caroline Steele345
TX Tumbleweeds

9.350 9.100 9.4007.900 35.750
4 2 14 1 6 

6 

Kanah Pumphrey341
Next Level

9.300 8.750 8.8508.700 35.600
5 8 7T 9T 7 

7 

Mariel Harzke335
Concho Valley

8.850 8.950 8.8508.800 35.450
15 5T 6 9T 8 

8 

Macy Skidmore344
TX Tumbleweeds

9.000 8.375 9.0508.500 34.925
12 11 9 6 9 

9 

Aubrey McCrea333
Concho Valley

9.150 8.550 8.8508.150 34.700
7T 9 11T 9T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Campbell330
Amarillo

9.050 8.500 9.0008.050 34.600
10T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Kaylee Marquez332
American Dream

9.500 7.900 8.8008.350 34.550
2 13 10 14 12 

12 

Amara McGee336
Gym Sports Center

8.650 8.000 8.8508.950 34.450
16 12 4 9T 13 

13 

Meredith Sanning331
Amarillo

9.150 7.500 9.3008.150 34.100
7T 14 11T 3 14 

14 

Myley Hariman334
Concho Valley

9.100 6.400 8.4007.200 31.100
9 15 16 15 15 

15 

Memarie McKown342
Next Level

9.050 5.500 7.7507.450 29.750
10T 16 15 16 16 

16 
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